
GRECO-ROMAN
SENIORS

Weight Country Last Name First Name
130KG

1 ASA LESTER III Kenneth Russel

2 PLW TEMENGIL Florian Skilang

3 NRU EDWARD Calypso

98KG

1 AUS GALBRAITH-CLARK Christophe

2 FSM TAIRUWEPLY Dukay 

3 NMI BABAUTA Ryan Justice Tochi

4 FSM KAMINANGA JK

5 ASA LEASIOLAGI Stephen

85KG

1 AUS MAKARI Iman

2 ASA TUAMOHELOA Nathaniel Tuifao

3 FSM CHEIPOT Give Me

4 NRU BINGHAM Bowe 

5 MHL MILNE Dallas

80KG

1 PYF BIAREZ Jonathan

75KG

1 GUM LOPEZ Micah-Richard Joseph

2 PLW PETRUS Gerome

3 TKL MANU Ilai Ualesi Elekana

3 FSM IFAMILIK Ryan 

5 AUS DORNFORD Jake Conrad

6 NRU UEPA Jarman

7 MHL MASAO Jashaluja

8 MHL ANJAIN Justin

71KG

1 GUM LOPEZ JR. Joseph Dominic

2 FSM NAKASONE Richard 

3 MHL CLARENCE Ring 

4 NRU GADEANANG Chad-Collis

5 MHL WASE Danio

66KG

1 AUS COLLETT Adam Troy

2 NRU BINGHAM Lowe

3 PLW TARKONG Jarvis

3 FSM Keinichy Rudolph

4 MHL HESA Fredrick 

4 MHL WASE Zackios

5 MHL WATLEY Nicholas

6 MHL CHUTARO James

59KG

1 PLW NICOLESCU Christian 



GRECO-ROMAN
CADETS

Weight Country Last Name First Name
46KG

1 NRU AGIR Joberg Timson

50KG

1 MHL MULLER Kaiser

54KG

1 MHL ADWININ Eddie 

58kg

1 FSM PREDRICK Risky

2 FSM GIBAY Paul S.

3 FSM KOTO Julius Francis

76KG

1 MHL ERRA Higa JJ

GRECO-ROMAN
JUNIORS

Weight Country Last Name First Name
120KG

1 ASA LEASIOLAGI Stephen

96KG

1 NMI BABAUTA Ryan Justice Tochi

84KG

1 ASA TUAMOHELOA Nathaniel Tuifao

74KG

1 GUM LOPEZ Micah-Richard Joseph

2 NRU UEPA Jarman

3 PLW PETRUS Gerome

3 FSM NAKASONE Richard 

4 MHL ERRA Higa JJ

66KG

1 PLW TARKONG Jarvis

2 MHL CHUTARO James

3 MHL WASE Zackios

60KG

1 FSM PREDRICK Risky 

2 PLW NICOLESCU Christian 

3 FSM GIBAY Paul S.

4 FSM KOTO Julius Francis

5 MHL WATLEY Nicholas

55KG

1 MHL ADWININ Eddie 

50KG

1 NRU AGIR Joberg Timson



FREESTYLE
SENIORS

Weight Country Last Name First Name
125KG

1 PLW TEMENGIL Florian Skilang

2 GUM NAPUTI Jesse 

3 ASA LESTER III Kenneth Russel

97KG

1 AUS GALBRAITH-CLARK Christophe

2 ASA LEASIOLAGI Stephen

3 NMI BABAUTA Ryan Justice Tochi

3 MHL MULLER Waylon

5 FSM TAIRUWEPLY Dukay 

6 FSM KAMINANGA JK

86KG

1 AUS EVANS Connor 

2 ASA TUAMOHELOA Nathaniel Tuifao

3 MHL MILNE Dallas

3 PYF BIAREZ Jonathan

5 FSM CHEIPOT Give Me

6 NRU BINGHAM Bowe 

74KG

1 AUS DORNFORD Jake Conrad

2 MHL ANJAIN Justin

3 PLW PETRUS Gerome

3 TKL MANU Ilai Ualesi Elekana

5 MHL CLARENCE Ring 

6 MHL MASAO Jashaluja

7 FSM IFAMILIK Ryan 

70KG

1 FSM NAKASONE Richard 

2 MHL HESA Fredrick 

3 NRU GADEANANG Chad-Collis

3 MHL Wase Danio

65KG

1 PLW TARKONG Jarvis

2 NRU BINGHAM Lowe

3 GUM AGUIGUI Ethan

3 AUS COLLETT Adam Troy

5 MHL CHUTARO James

6 MHL Jellum Nathan

7 MHL WATLEY Nicholas

8 MHL WASE Zackios

9 FSM Keinichy Rudolph

61KG

1 PLW NICOLESCU Christian 

57KG

1 MHL PABRO Kalimen Detrick



FREESTYLE
CADETS

Weight Country Last Name First Name
76KG

1 MHL ERRA Higa JJ

58KG

1 FSM GIBAY Paul S.

2 FSM KOTO Julius Francis

3 FSM PREDRICK Risky

54KG

1 MHL MULLER Kaiser

2 MHL ADWININ Eddie 

50KG

1 NRU AGIR Joberg Timson

JUNIORS
Weight Country Last Name First Name

120KG

1 GUM NAPUTI Jesse 

2 ASA LEASIOLAGI Stephen

96KG

1 ASA TUAMOHELOA Nathaniel Tuifao

2 NMI BABAUTA Ryan Justice Tochi

84KG

1 GUM LOPEZ Micah-Richard Joseph

74KG

1 FSM NAKASONE Richard 

2 PLW PETRUS Gerome

3 NRU UEPA Jarman

4 MHL ERRA Higa JJ

66KG

1 PLW TARKONG Jarvis

2 MHL CHUTARO James

3 FSM Rudolph Keinichy

4 MHL WASE Zackios

5 MHL Watley Nicholas

60KG

1 PLW NICOLESCU Christian 

2 FSM GIBAY Paul S.

3 FSM PREDRICK Risky 

55KG

1 MHL PABRO Kalimen Detrick

2 MHL ADWININ Eddie 

3 MHL MULLER Kaiser

4 FSM KOTO Julius Francis

50KG

1 NRU AGIR Joberg Timson



FEMALE WRESTLING
CADETS

60KG

1 GUM AQUINO Mia-Lahnee Ramos

56KG

1 GUM AQUINO Rckaela Maree Ramos

JUNIORS
72KG

1 MHL KEJU Ilania 

SENIORS
75KG

1 MHL TARTIOUS Piolani 

69KG

1 MHL KEJU Ilania 

63KG

1 NZL FORD Tayla Tuahine



2015 Oceania Championships Beach Wrestilng 

Tournament Results

Sunday, March 22, 2015

Under 80KG

Ranking Athlete Country

1 Aaron Cofman FSM

2 Lee Byong Yui Korea

3 Mico Lopez Guam

3 Joey Lopez Guam

5 Kouta Marshall Marshall Islands

6 Cho Yong Bae Korea

7 Jarvis Tarkong Palau

8 Ilai Manu Tokelau

9 Jonathan Biarez French Polynesia

10 Gerome Petrus Palau

11 Christian Nicolescu Palau

12 Jaston Anjain Marshall Islands

13 Richard Nakasone Marshall Islands

14 Shyn Min Chu Korea

15 Kevin Harkey Marshall Islands

80+KG

Ranking Athlete Country

1 Florian Temengil Palau

2 John Tarkong Jr. Palau

3 Ryan Babauta Northern Marianas Islands

3 Stephan Rudeviks Australia

5 Connor Evans Australia

6 Sherwin Johnny FSM

7 Larry Uwelur FSM

8 Waylon Muller Marshall Islands

Female

1 Samantha Rechelluul Palau


